Sport List : Canoe/kayak : K-2 1000m Men : Final

RANK
.

COUNTRY
ARGENTINA

BRAZIL

CUBA

CANADA

UNITED STATES

CHILE

NAME

CORREA, Javier
SZTRUM, Abelardo

CAMPQOS, Carlos A.
CUATTRIN, S. A.

FERNANDEZ REMON, L.
CIPRIANO PINON, M,

BORRISSOV, Krassimir
NEUSPIEL, Victor

MEIDL, CIiff
MITCHELL, Edmund J.

BERNER, Pablo
STREULY MOLINA, A.

RESULT
3:33.08

3:34 86

3:37.27

3:37.40

3:43.51

3:52.32




Sport List : Canoe/kayak : K-4 1000m Men : Final

RANK COUNTRY

1 UNITED STATES
2 CUBA

3 BRAZIL

- CANADA

S ARGENTINA

NAME

JORGENSEN, Stein A.
MOONEY, John P.
PIASECKI, Justin H.
NEWTON, Peter A.

FERNANDEZ REMON, L.
MENDOZA ESTRADA, Y.
PEDROSO HERRERA, R.
CIPRIANO PINON, M.

CAYE, Andre L.
CUATTRIN, S. A.
CAUMO, Roger
CAMPOS, Carlos A.

APOSTOL, Michael
KERRIVAN, M.
WADEL, M.
CUTHBERT, R. P.

BONINI, Jose
REDONDO, Fernando
CANEPA, Diego
CONTRERAS, Lucas

LANE

RESULT
3:15.52

3:18.43

3:19.78

3:20.67

3:22.20
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Sport List : Canoe/kayak : K-1 1000m Men : Final
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COUNTRY
ARG

BRA

CAN

cuB

USA

MEX

URU

CHI

NAME

CORREA, Javier
CUATTRIN, S. A.
RICHARDSON, Adrian
CIPRIANO PINON, M.
MEIDL, Cliff

HEINZE, Ralph
D'AMBROSIO, M. J.
STREULY MOLINA, A.

RESULT
3:39.52
3:42.68
3:44 .33
3:46.99
3:47.12
3:51.92
3:52.94
3:53.03
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Sport List : Canoe/kayak : C-1 1000m Men : Final
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COUNTRY
CAN

CuUB

MEX

ARG

USA

BRA

CHI

VEN

NAME

GILES, Stephen C
BALCEIRO PAJON, L.
ROMERO, Jose A.
TURQUI, Roman
WERLAND, James A.
BORGES, Antonio C.

LOPEZ VALDES, F. A.

SILVA NAVA, Jose C.

LANE

HE WOONN-O

RESULT
4:.06.13
4:09.38
4:17 .89
41953
4:34 .06
4:39.97
4:41.74
5:02.14
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Sport List : Canoe/kayak : C-2 1000m Men : Final

RANK
)

N

COUNTRY

CUBA

CANADA

UNITED STATES

MEXICO

BRAZIL

VENEZUELA

NAME

PEREIRA PULIDO, L.
ROJAS BLANCO, |.

BUDAY, Tamas Jr.
BUDAY, Attila

JOHNSON, Nathan L.
MALLOCH, Jordan R.

MARTINEZ, Juan
FERRER, Jose Ramon

BORGES, Antonio C.
SANTOS, Rogerio

SILVA NAVA, Jose C.
DIAZ TEJADA, F. R.

RESULT
3:59.25

4:00.97

4:10.22

4:14.19

4:32.02

4:37 .40
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Sport List : Canoe/kayak : K-1 1000m Men : Final

’.’:
RANK COUNTRY NAME LANE RESULT .
1 ARG CORREA, Javier 7 3:39.52 8
2 BRA CUATTRIN, S. A. 8 3:42 .68 “
3 CAN RICHARDSON, Adrian 4 3:44.33 ke
4 cuB CIPRIANO PINON, M. 5 3:46.99 2

5 USA MEIDL, Cliff 6 3:47.12
8 MEX HEINZE, Ralph 1 3:51.92 0.
7 URU D'AMBROSIO, M. J. 2 3:52.94 8.
8 CHI STREULY MOLINA, A. 3 3:53.03 5
4
34
55
11
0

e ~
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COUNTRY
CANADA

UNITED STATES

ARGENTINA

MEXICO

Sport List : Canoe/kayak : K-4 500m Women : Final
RANK

NAME

FURNEAUX, Karen A.

RACINE, Liza M.

LIGHTBOUND, Carrie

GIBEAU-OUIMET, M.

HERNANDEZ SUAREZ, D.
LEY ALVAREZ, Yamile
AGUILERA HERNANDEZ

SUAREZ RESINO, M.

COLIN, Kathryn A.
HARBOLD, A. B.
SORZANO, Julia M.
JENKINS, Tamara H.

AMEGHINO, Sabrina
VILLA, Marisol
NAVARRO, Ana
DIAZ, Corina

REZA, Angeles |.

DURON MIRANDA, E.

GUTIERREZ, P. E.
ORTA, Elizabeth

RESULT
1:41.54

1:43.31

1:44.16

1:48.06

1:49.66




gport List : Canoe/kayak : K-1 500m Men : Final

RANK

O~ O WN -

COUNTRY
ARG

USA

BRA

cuB

MEX

CAN

URU

CHI

NAME

CORREA, Javier
NEWTON, Peter A.
CAMPOS, Carlos A.
PEREZ RAMOS, L. E.
HEINZE, Ralph
CUTHBERT, R. P.
D'AMBROSIO, M. J.

STREULY MOLINA, A.

LA
3
6
5
4
2
7
1
8

~
m

RESULT
1:39.11
1:41.22
1:41.74
1:41.85
1:42.92
1:43.27
1:45.44
1:45.92
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Sport List : Canoe/kayak : C-1 500m Men : Final

Dﬂn..g‘_

e e e e S i =
Canoe/Kayak ~ Canoé-kayak ~

3 Fal

Risult: 36. ICF Fy

L5 -

atwater Ranio

C1.htm at Www.panamgames.org

Canoa-Kayak |
R R

P
>
=
P

H ;s WwWwh -

COUNTRY
CuB

CAN

USA

ARG

VEN

CHI

BRA

NAME

BALCEIRO PAJON, L.
GILES, Stephen C.
TERRELL, James R.
TURQUI, Roman

DIAZ TEJADA, F. R.
UBAL RODRIGUEZ, M.
SANTOS, Rogerio

LANE

SO = LN

BeN

RESULT
1:51.23
1:51.44
1:55.13
1:56.00
2:08.38
2:10.79
d
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gport List : Canoe/kayak : K-1 500m Women : Final

RANK

SO O LN -

COUNTRY
CAN
USA
cuB
MEX
ARG
VEN
GUA

NAME

FURNEAUX, Karen A.
COLIN, Kathryn A.
SUAREZ RESINO, M.
ORTA, Elizabeth

LAURO, Maria F.
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ PERALTA

W=NOSONT

RESULT
19217
1:53.58
1:56.65
1:58.66
1:59.43
2:10.56
2:22.55
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§gort List : Canoe/kayak : K-2 500m Men : Final

RANK
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COUNTRY
UNITED STATES

ARGENTINA

BRAZIL

CANADA

CUBA

CHILE

NAME

JORGENSEN, Stein A.
MOONEY, John P.

CORREA, Javier
SZTRUM, Abelardo

CAMPOS, Carlos A.
CUATTRIN, S. A.

KERRIVAN, M.
WADEL, M.

PEREZ RAMOS, L. E.
MENDOZA ESTRADA, Y.

STREULY MOLINA, A.
BERNER, Pablo

1:33.57

1:33.82

1:33.893

1:37.94
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: Canoe/kayak : C-2 500m Men : Final

COUNTRY NAME
CUBA

PEREIRA PULIDO, L.

ROJAS BLANCO, |.
CANADA

BOILARD, Maxime

PELLERIN, Howard A.
UNITED STATES

JOHNSON, Nathan L.

MALLOCH, Jordan R.

MEXICO
MARTINEZ, Juan
FERRER, Jose Ramon
5 BRAZIL
SANTOS, Rogerio
ARAUJO, Helido
6 VENEZUELA

SILVA NAVA, Jose C.
DIAZ TEJADA, F. R.

RESULT
1:44.99

1:45.32

1:48.98

1:50.86

1:57.73

1:59.54



RANK
1

Sport List : Canoe/kayak : K-2 500m Women : Final

COUNTRY NAME
CANADA

GIBEAU-OUIMET, M.

LIGHTBOUND, Carrie
UNITED STATES

COLIN, Kathryn A.
JENKINS, Tamara H.

CUBA

HERNANDEZ SUAREZ, D.

AGUILERA HERNANDEZ
ARGENTINA

DIAZ, Corina

LAURO, Maria F.
MEXICO

DURON MIRANDA, E.

ORTA, Elizabeth
VENEZUELA

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
GUDINO GARCIA, K. S.

RESULT
1:44.19

1:44 41

1:46.15

1:51.05

1:56.28

2:00.73




